ET-7848-1/75-2/125
EMERGENCY TROLLEY/ CART RB350B
Trolley specifications:
• Overall height 1420mm excluding defibrillator tray and
IV pole
• Overall frame size 780mm W x 480mm D
• Pull out slide LH
• Three lockable drawers:
o 1 x 75mm H x 760mm W x 390mm D.
o 2 x 125mm H x 760mm W x 390mm D.
• Full width aluminum drawer handles
• Lower shelf with 30mm H lip on all sides
• IV pole RR
• Defibrillator tray LR
• O2 carrier RH
• Wall buffers
• Castors: 2 x 150mm plain, 2 x 150mm braked
Drawer dividers in all drawers.